SLOTWORX® VF
Multifunctional indexable cutter
for finishing operation.
New Product
3°
d2
d3
l 3

cial geometry of the indexable insert, the tool can be used for both wall and face
finishing. The robust embedded insert seat in the cutter ensures a high degree of
accuracy of the indexable insert and smooth running of the tool.
• Finishing wall or face surfaces
• High number of teeth for higher feed
• Available as screw-in type or DuoPlug® connection interface
• Corner radius R0.8 on the insert reduces the cutting pressure
 finishing major application    finishing minor application    stock item    internal coolant supply    incorporated inserts    DuoPlug®
Catalogue no. d1 l r l3 l2 l1 d2 d3 z Accessories Features
Sc
re
w
-in
 ty
pe
VF09-016-E08-02 16 9.52 0.8 27.5 - - M 8 13.8 2 A, B, C, D, E   
VF09-020-E10-03 20 9.52 0.8 27.5 - - M 10 18 3 A, B, C, D, E   
VF09-025-E12-04 25 9.52 0.8 32.5 - - M 12 21 4 A, B, C, D, E   
VF09-032-E16-05 32 9.52 0.8 32.5 - - M 16 29 5 A, B, C, D, E   
VF09-035-E16-06 35 9.52 0.8 32.5 - - M 16 29 6 A, B, C, D, E   
VF09-042-E16-07 42 9.52 0.8 32.5 - - M 16 29 7 A, B, C, D, E   
Du
oP
lu
g®
VF09-016-D10-02 16 9.52 0.8 35 - - M 10 15 2 A, B, C, D, E    
VF09-020-D12-03 20 9.52 0.8 37.5 - - M 12 18.6 3 A, B, C, D, E    
VF09-025-D16-04 25 9.52 0.8 42 - - M 16 23.5 4 A, B, C, D, E    
Indexable inserts Catalogue no. DIN description Carbide Grade Coating l/d s r Torx-screw
VF09-8035-R08-LH-2 BPHX 090308 PER-1.5 HSC 05 PPTi 9.52 2.38 0.8 M 2.5
Ac
ce